www.thornlighting.co.nz/catalogue > Outdoor Lighting > Street Lighting
Flow
Thorn Lighting is constantly developing and improving its products. The right is reserved to change specifications without prior notification or public announcement.
© Thorn Lighting
Beam_Suspended_W2, IP66, IK10, Beam_Post top_1, Beam_Post top_2, Beam_Bracket_1, Beam_Column_1, Beam_Wall-bracket_1,
Beam_Catenary_1, Beam_eControl_A, Beam_eControl_B, SC1, SC2, Beam_eControl_C, CE, RCM, Ta=25
Highly versatile LED solution for people in the urban
environment

Thorn Lighting is constantly developing and improving its products. The right is reserved to change specifications without prior notification or public announcement.
© Thorn Lighting
Ordering Guide
Description ILCOS Code Socket Wt (kg) SAP Code
Flow, narrow road optic, post top mounting
FW 24L50 740 NR CL2 T60F ANT LED 8,5 92940344
FW 12L35 740 NR CL2 T60F ANT LED 8,4 92942690
FW 12L105-740 NR CL2 T60F ANT LED 8,5 96635480
FW 24L35-740 NR CL2 T60F ANT LED 8,5 96635481
FW 24L70-740 NR CL2 T60F ANT LED 8,5 96635482
FW 24L105-740 NR CL2 T60F ANT LED 8,5 96635483
FW 36L35-740 NR CL2 T60F ANT LED 8,5 96635484
FW 36L50-740 NR CL2 T60F ANT LED 8,5 96635485
FW 36L70-740 NR CL2 T60F ANT LED 8,5 96635486
FW 36L105-740 NR CL2 T60F ANT LED 8,5 96635488
FW 12L50-740 NR CL2 T60F ANT LED 8 96635501
FW 12L70-740 NR CL2 T60F ANT LED 8 96635502